LM Linear Probes
User’s Guide
02/06 rev.
A-1340
Microdialysis sampling was originally developed in the
neurosciences for use in brain tissue. The use of microdialysis
sampling in pharmacokinetics research has proven to have
many benefits such as more frequent data points, clean

don’t spill glue on the liver.
Sample Handling Precautions
Ordering Information
Warranty
MD-2000 LM-10 Linear Microdialysis Probes, 10 mm
membrane window, 6/pkg.
MD-2005 LM-5 Linear Microdialysis Probes, 5 mm membrane
window, 6/pkg.
CUSTOM Any other membrane length, please inquire,
allow four weeks for delivery
MR-5314 Veterinary Bonding Glue, 3 mL
MR-5313 Introducer Needle
MF-5164 FEP Teflon Tubing, 0.65 mm OD x 0.12 mm ID,
1 meter (clear)
MD-1510 Flanged Tubing Connectors (clear), 20/pkg.
MD-1001 Baby Bee Microdialysis Syringe Pump
MD-1000 Worker Bee Controller for Baby Bee
MD-1508 UniSwitch Syringe Selector: changes perfusion fluid
without stopping flow
MF-5365 Surgical Instrument Kit
TM-1000 Tissue Matrix: 10 mm x 10 mm chamber for
sectioning dissected tissue into slices for post-